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Viega ProPress for Stainless 316
Viega ProPress for stainless is the total system solution where optimum 
corrosion protection or chemical resistance is required. All fittings offer 
Viega’s patented Smart Connect feature, the quick and easy way to 
identify unpressed connections.

FEATURES and BENEFITS

• Connections are made in four to seven seconds
• Same tool used on all Viega press systems
• Ensures a consistent, strong, reliable seal for liquids or gases
• Reduces system installation time and job site clean up
• Requires less pipe preparation than other joining methods
• Eliminates costly downtime
• Reduced maintenance problems
• No hot work, burn permits or fire watches needed

CODES and STANDARDS

• ASTM A312: Standard Specification for Seamless Welded and
Heavily Cold Worked Austenitic Stainless Steel Pipe

• ASTM A403: Standard Specification for Wrought Austenitic
Stainless Steel Piping Fittings

• ASTM A554: Standard Specification for Welded Stainless
Steel Mechanical Tubing

• ASTM A999: Standard Specification for Alloy and
Stainless Steel Pipe

• ASME B31.1: Power Piping
• ASME B31.3: Process Piping
•ASME B31.9: Building Service Piping
• CRN 13492.5: Canadian Registration Number
• CSA B125.3: Plumbing Fittings (valves)
• NSF/ANSI 61G: Lead Content Evaluation Procedure to meet
≤0.25% average lead content

• ABS: America Bureau of Shipping

ZERO LEAD

ZERO LEAD identifies Viega products meeting the lead free requirements 
of California and Vermont law, effective January 1, 2010 and Maryland 
law, effective January 01, 2012, as tested and listed against NSF 61, 
Annex G. For more detailed information on zero lead issues and 
legislation, visit www.zeroleadfacts.com. For more information on Viega’s 
Zero Lead products, contact Inside Sales.

ABBREVIATIONS

• FTG – Fitting
• NPT – National Pipe Thread
• P – ProPress Connection

SMART CONNECT feature

Green Dot = EPDM sealing element
White Dot = FKM sealing element
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

Pipe

in x ft

ProPress Stainless Pipe
316 Stainless Steel

Zero Lead

9
model 4003

82000
82005
82010
82015
82020
82025

1/2 x 20 5/100
3/4 x 20 5/100
1 x 20 5/100
1 1/4 x 20 5/100
1 1/2 5/100
2 x 20 5/100

7.48
10.80
14.12
17.46
20.74
27.38

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

in x ft

ProPress Stainless XL-S Pipe
316 Stainless Steel

Zero Lead

9
model 4007XL

82042
82050
82055

2 1/2 x 20 5/100
3 x 20 5/100
4 x 100 5/100

2.179
2.606
3.462

XX
XX
XX

Elbows

P x P

ProPress Stainless Elbow - 90º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4016

80400
80405
80410
80415
80420
80425

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.107
0.241
0.313
0.474
0.795
1.031

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 90º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4016XL

80430
80435
80440

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.847
2.535
4.099

XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)
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P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 90°
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4316XL

80432
80437
80442

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.823
2.508
4.133

XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless Elbow - 90º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4016.1

80490
80495
80500
80505
80510
80515

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.104
0.24

0.317
0.485
0.63

1.278

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 90º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4016.1XL

80520
80525
80530

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.732
2.383
3.877

XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 90°
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4316.1XL

80522
80532
80433

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.708
2.347
3.923

XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless Elbow - 45º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4026

80445
80450
80455
80460
80465
80470

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.091
0.19

0.234
0.353
0.527
0.926

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 45º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4026XL

80475
80480
80485

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.428
1.917
3.09

XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 45°
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4326XL

80477
80482
80487

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.419
1.887
3.112

XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless Elbow - 45º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4026.1

80535
80540
80545
80550
80555
80560

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.085
0.185
0.237
0.353
0.478
0.926

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 45º
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4026.1XL

80565
80570
80575

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.333
1.816
2.837

XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Elbow - 45°
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4326.1XL

80567
80572
80577

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.349
1.77

2.896

XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)
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Tees

P x P x P

ProPress Stainless Tee
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4018

80580
80585
80630
80590
80640
80650
80595
80660
80670
80680
80710
80600
80690
80700
80605
80720
80730
80740
80750

1/2 10
3/4 10
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2 10
1 5
1 x 1 x 1/2 5
1 x 1 x 3/4 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/2 1
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 3/4 1
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1 1
1 1/2 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1/2 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 3/4 1
2 1
2 x 2 x 1/2 1
2 x 2 x 3/4 1
2 x 2 x 1 1
2 x 2 x 1 1/2 1

0.143
0.275
0.241
0.354
0.305
0.34

0.441
0.351
0.395
0.483
0.721
0.822
0.676
0.705
1.19

0.957
0.985
0.998
1.095

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Tee
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4018XL

80610
80753
80752
80751
80760
80615
80782
80781
80770
80780
80620
80791
80790
80800
80810

2 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 x 1 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 x 2 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2 1
3 1
3 x 3 x 1 1/4 1
3 x 3 x 1 1/2 1
3 x 3 x 2 1
3 x 3 x 2 1/2 1
4 1
4 x 4 x 1 1/2 1
4 x 4 x 2 1
4 x 4 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 4 x 3 1

2.056
1.554
1.737
1.573
1.739
2.722
1.836
1.955
2.151
2.471
4.212
2.733
3.019
3.366
3.659

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Tee
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4318XL

80612
80954
80935
80934
80904
80617
80944
80955
80905
80914
80622
80945
80915
80924
80925

2 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 x 1 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 x 2 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1 1/2 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 2 1
3 1
3 x 3 x 1 1/4 1
3 x 3 x 1 1/2 1
3 x 3 x 2 1
3 x 3 x 2 1/2 1
4 1
4 x 4 x 1 1/2 1
4 x 4 x 2 1
4 x 4 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 4 x 3 1

2.045
1.569
1.717
1.556
1.728
2.698
1.825
1.962
2.133
2.475
4.256
2.81

3.019
3.39

3.659

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P x F NPT

ProPress Stainless Reducing Tee
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4017.2

80820
80830
80840
80850
80860
80870
80880
80890
80900
80910
80920
80930
80940

3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2 5
3/4 x 3/4 x 3/4 5
1 x 1 x 1/2 5
1 x 1 x 3/4 5
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/2 1
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 3/4 1
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1/2 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 3/4 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 1 1
2 x 2 x 1/2 1
2 x 2 x 3/4 1
2 x 2 x 1 1

0.287
0.342
0.351
0.392
0.384
0.451
0.564
0.708
0.757
0.84

0.996
1.042
1.126

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

P x P x F NPT

ProPress Stainless XL-S Reducing Tee
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4017.2XL

80950
80960
80970
80980
80990
81000

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 3/4 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1 1
3 x 3 x 3/4 1
3 x 3 x 1 1
4 x 4 x 3/4 1
4 x 4 x 1 1

1.408
1.494
1.803
1.873
2.552
2.667

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P x F NPT

ProPress Stainless XL-S Reducing Tee
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4317.2XL

80952
80962
80972
80982
80992
81002

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 3/4 1
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1 1
3 x 3 x 3/4 1
3 x 3 x 1 1
4 x 4 x 3/4 1
4 x 4 x 1 1

1.384
1.49

1.746
1.851
2.561
2.676

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Cross P x P x
F NPT x F NPT

ProPress Stainless XL-S Cross
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4044.2XL

80067
80069
80068

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 3/4 x 3/4 1
3 x 3 x 3/4 x 3/4 1
4 x 4 x 3/4 x 3/4 1

1.479
1.852
2.656

XX
XX
XX

Adapters, Reducers, Couplings 
and Caps

P x M NPT

ProPress Stainless Adapter - Male
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4011

80010
80015
80020
80025
80030
80035
80040
80045
80050
80055

1/2 x 1/2 10
1/2 x 3/4 10
3/4 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 3/4 10
3/4 x 1 5
1 x 3/4 5
1 x 1 5
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 1
2 x 2 1

0.13
0.17

0.152
0.198
0.441
0.20

0.317
0.588
0.723
1.054

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)
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P x M NPT

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter - Male
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4011XL

80060
80065
80070

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

2.05
2.859
3.967

XX
XX
XX

P x M NPT

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter - Male
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4311XL

80062
80066
80072

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

2.054
2.854
3.985

XX
XX
XX

P x F NPT

ProPress Stainless Adapter - Female
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4012

80080
80085
80090
80092
80095
80100
80105
80110
80115
80075
80120
80125

1/2 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 1/2 10
3/4 x 3/4 10
1 x 1/2 5
1 x 3/4 5
1 x 1 5
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/4 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 1
2 x 1 1
2 x 1 1/2 1
2 x 2 1

0.119
0.159
0.198
0.247
0.207
0.307
0.419
0.507
0.688
1.214
0.758
0.802

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

FTG x F NPT

ProPress Stainless Instrumentation Adapter
316 Stainless Steel

Zero Lead

9
model 4012.5

80126
80127

1/2 x 1/2 1
3/4 x 3/4 1

0.191
0.317

XX
XX

P x BW (IPS)

ProPress Stainless Adapter
316 Stainless Steel
Transition - Weld

Zero Lead

model 4013.3

81138
81143
81148
81158
81163

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/2 1
2 1

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

P x BW (IPS)

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter
316 Stainless Steel XL-S
Transition - Weld
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4013.1XL

80081
80082
80083

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 1
3 x 3 1
4 x 4 1

1.051
1.311
1.94

XX
XX
XX

P x G (IPS)

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter
316 Stainless Steel XL-S
Transition - Groove
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4013.2XL

80064
80061
80063

2 1/2 x 2 1/2 1
3 x 3 1
4 x 4 1

1.521
1.913
2.68

XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless Reducer
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015.1

80160
80165
80170
80175
80180
80185
80190
80195
80200
80205
80210
80215
80220
80225
80230

3/4 x 1/2 10
1 x 1/2 10
1 x 3/4 10
1 1/4 x 1/2 1
1 1/4 x 3/4 1
1 1/4 x 1 1
1 1/2 x 1/2 1
1 1/2 x 3/4 1
1 1/2 x 1 1
1 1/2 x 1 1/4 1
2 x 1/2 1
2 x 3/4 1
2 x 1 1
2 x 1 1/4 1
2 x 1 1/2 1

0.086
0.121
0.144
0.193
0.196
0.216
0.282
0.299
0.273
0.291
0.409
0.41

0.434
0.397
0.514

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Reducer
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015.1XL

80235
80240
80245
80250
80255
80260

2 1/2 x 2 1
3 x 2 1
3 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 2 1
4 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 3 1

0.78
0.981
1.159
1.455
1.609
1.719

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

FTG x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Reducer
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4315.1XL

80237
80242
80247
80252
80257
80262

2 1/2 x 2 1
3 x 2 1
3 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 2 1
4 x 2 1/2 1
4 x 3 1

0.767
0.972
1.135
1.459
1.618
1.719

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)
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P x P

ProPress Stainless Coupling - w/Stop
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015

80265
80270
80275
80280
80285
80290

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.07
0.131
0.165
0.253
0.414
0.573

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Coupling - w/Stop
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015XL

80295
80300
80305

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.084
1.43

2.122

XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Coupling - w/Stop
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4315XL

80297
80302
80307

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.084
1.413
2.164

XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless Coupling - No Stop
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015.5

80310
80315
80320
80325
80330
80335

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.07
0.133
0.156
0.245
0.41
0.58

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Coupling - No Stop
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4015.5XL

80340
80345
80350

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.084
1.43

2.136

XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

P x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Coupling - No Stop
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4315.5XL

80342
80347
80352

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

1.071
1.402
2.144

XX
XX
XX

P

ProPress Stainless Cap
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4056

80355
80360
80365
80370
80375
80380

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.04
0.077
0.108
0.152
0.258
0.361

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Cap
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4056.1XL

80385
80390
80395

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

0.78
1.025
1.527

XX
XX
XX

P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Cap
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4356.1XL

80387
80392
80397

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

0.776
1.029
1.655

XX
XX
XX

Unions and Flanges

P x P

ProPress Stainless Union
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4060

81005
81010
81015
81020
81025
81030

1/2 5
3/4 5
1 5
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.23
0.487
0.793
1.014
1.963
3.00

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
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P x F NPT

ProPress Stainless Di-Electric Union - 
Female
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4067

80071
80078
80073
80074
80076
80077

1/2 1
3/4 1
1 1
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.793
1.159
1.049
1.635
1.847
3.196

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Flange x P

ProPress Stainless Flange
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4059

81035
81040
81045
81050
81055
81060

1/2 1
3/4 1
1 1
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

1.086
1.555
2.051
2.535
3.352
5.121

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Flange x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter Flange
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4059XL

81065
81070
81075

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

8.525
10.024
14.15

XX
XX
XX

Flange x P

ProPress Stainless XL-S Adapter Flange
316 Stainless Steel
w/FKM Seal
Smart Connect feature

9
model 4359XL

81067
81072
81077

2 1/2 1
3 1
4 1

8.567
10.061
14.30

XX
XX
XX

Ball Valves

P x P

ProPress Stainless Ball Valve
316 Stainless Steel
Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4070

81080
81085
81090
81095
81100
81105

1/2 1
3/4 1
1 1
1 1/4 1
1 1/2 1
2 1

0.714
0.943
1.322
2.244
3.496
5.40

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)

ProPress Stainless 3-Pc Ball Valve
316 Stainless Steel

Smart Connect feature

Zero Lead

9
model 4370.8

85132
85133
85134
85136
85137
85138

1/2 1
3/4 1
1 1
1-1/4 1
1-1/2 1
2 1

1.433
1.957
2.204
3.57

5.298
8.168

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Accessories and Spare Parts

Flange Gasket
AFM 34
Asbestos-free

8
model 2959.9

81130
81131
93417
93422
93427
93432
93437
93442
93447

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 10
1 1/4 10
1 1/2 10
2 10
2 1/2 10
3 10
4 10

0.016
0.022
0.029
0.037
0.047
0.07

0.094
0.106
0.17

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Sealing Element
EPDM (shiny black)
For ProPress, ProPress 304 Stainless Steel, 
ProPress 316 Stainless Steel fittings

8
model 2989

78242
78247
78252
78257
78262
78267

1/2 10
3/4 10
1 10
1 1/4 10
1 1/2 10
2 10

0.001
0.002
0.002
0.003
0.007
0.006

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Sealing Element
FKM (dull black)
For ProPress, ProPress 304 Stainless Steel, 
ProPress 316 Stainless Steel fittings

8
model 2986

17768
17778
17788
17803
17818
17823

1/2 5
3/4 5
1 5
1 1/4 5
1 1/2 5
2 5

0.003
0.004
0.005
0.006
0.01

0.012

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

Replacement Gasket
EPDM Flat Gasket
Replacement gasket for Di-electric Union

8
model 2963.9

15559
15569
15549
15544
15564

1/2 10
3/4 & 1 10
1 1/4 10
1 1/2 10
2 10

0.004
0.003
0.005
0.005
0.009

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX


